Position
Battalion Chief
Admin Assistant
Captain Emergency Medical
Technician
Firefighter
Firefighter
Captain
Firefighter
Captain

Chief
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter
Firefighter

Firefighter

Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Cachagua Fire Protection
District

Department

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Cachagua Fire
Protection District

Total Wages

$1,095

$825

$664

$384

$358

$358

$349

$315

$270

$208

$197

$148

$118

$101

$25

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



